
SIZE

PART #

REV

SHEET OF

DRAWN BY

DESIGNED BY

PH. (360) 491-6197 or 1-800-426-2627 FX. (360) 459-0729

DATE

CK0998ITU12 - Interceptor Utility - K9 Dog Box

CK0998ITU12

1 1 

 

B

Setina Mfg. Co., Inc.

Billt

1/14/2015

ino

CHECKED BY

 

25.498

30.500

28.1895.000

31.500

32.707

3.000

38.500

2.328

16.324

5.002


